
SUNDAY
  Panel Room 1

Briarpark 1-3

Panel Room 2 

Richmond 1-3

Panel Rom 3

Richmond 1 (60)

Main Events

Ballroom E-G

Special Events

Rose Garden

PhotoShoots

Outside Garden

Offline Gaming

Hall D

Maid Café

Westchase 3-

4

Dealer/AA

SUNDAY

8:30 AM Setup

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM Tear down

11:00 AM TIES TIES TIES YEAH!!!

11:30 AM
Steampunk Aesthetics as the 

Celebration of Opposites:

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM Closed for Setup

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

Closed

Anime Rooms, E - Game Rooms Open Round the Clock from 10:00 AM Friday till 5 PM Sunday!

Thank you for joining us for another wonderful Delta H Con! See ya July 17-July 19, 2026!

Closed

Closed

My Hero 

Academia 

TTRPG

Runs all 

weekend

10:00 AM - 5:00 

PM

Closed Closed Closing Ceremonies - Kohei Closed Closed Closed

Relentless Marketer: Tackling 

Marketing as a Voice Actor & 

Creative - Josh Portillo

Twisted Wonderland Trivia
Behind the Table: So You Wanna Be 

an Artist Alley Vendor?

Steampunk Last Hoorah and Tea 

Dueling

A Villian's Guide to Improv 18+
Unsaid Rules of TikTok

- Box of Props Mario
Ask A Dad Anything! AMV Awards  - David Host

Closed

Closed

Itabagging 101 Improv! With Kevin M. Connolly
Neko Sugar Stars - A More More 

Stars production

The Disney Afternoon 35th 

Anniversary

Amiibo Meet 

Up

Oshikatsu Lifestyle: Is it Quirky or 

Obsessive?

Dating Advice from Yuri On Ice Voice 

Actor, Oscar Seung! Part 2

Digimon 25th Anniversary Panel 

with Dorothy & Tom Fahn

Origin Story: How I Went From 

Cubicle Queen to Booth Bb in 172 

Easy Steps. - Ratana

Wrestling With Conventions Bardic Insights Improv Workshop

Ureshii 

Kokoro

Maid Café

OPEN

11AM - 4PM

Swap Meet

Pokemon VS Digimon
Breaking In: A Voice Actor's Journey 

& How to Start Yours - Josh Putnam
Cosplayer Q&A Ask a Steampunk

Accessing Anime & Manga Content 

via the Public Library!
Best Dogs in Anime

Card Game Anime Made Being A 

Weeb Cool  Gold Pass (VIP) Sunday Morning 

Brunch

Mic-no-Jutsu: Ninja Rap Show

HTOWN VO - Nicoklette Creating a Tacticool Cosplay Oldshool Anime with Omega X01

Rise of 

Kael’thas The 

Oblivion King - 

DnD One Shot

Runs all 

weekend 

10:00 AM - 5:00 

PM

DEALERS 

& AA 

OPEN

10:30 AM - 

5 PM

Closed

Anime Rooms, E - Game Rooms Open Round the Clock from 10:00 AM Friday till 5 PM Sunday!


