SUNDAY	Panel Room 1 Briarpark 1-3	Panel Room 2 Richmond 1-3	Panel Rom 3 Richmond 1 (60)	Main Events Ballroom E-G	Special Events Rose Garden	PhotoShoots Outside Garden	Offline Gaming Hall D	Maid Café Westchase 3- 4	Dealer/AA
SUNDAY	Anime Rooms, E - Game Rooms Open Round the Clock from 10:00 AM Friday till 5 PM Sunday!								
8:30 AM					Setup		Rise of Kael'thas The Oblivion King -		& AA OPEN 10:30 AM -
9:00 AM	Accessing Anime & Manga Content via the Public Library!	Best Dogs in Anime	Card Game Anime Made Being A Weeb Cool		Gold Pass (VIP) Sunday Morning Brunch				
9:30 AM							DnD One Shot Runs all	Closed	
10:00 AM	HTOWN VO - Nicoklette	Creating a Tacticool Cosplay	Oldshool Anime with Omega X01	Mic-no-Jutsu: Ninja Rap Show			weekend 10:00 AM - 5:00 PM		
10:30 AM					Tear down				
11:00 AM	Origin Story: How I Went From Cubicle Queen to Booth Bb in 172 Easy Steps Ratana	Wrestling With Conventions		Bardic Insights Improv Workshop	TIES TIES TIES YEAH!!!		My Hero Academia TTRPG Runs all	0 Ureshii Kokoro	
11:30 AM					Steampunk Aesthetics as the Celebration of Opposites:				
12:00 PM	Pokemon VS Digimon Itabagging 101	Breaking In: A Voice Actor's Journey & How to Start Yours - Josh Putnam		Cosplayer Q&A	Ask a Steampunk		weekend 10:00 AM - 5:00		
12:30 PM							PM		
1:00 PM 1:30 PM		Improv! With Kevin M. Connolly		Neko Sugar Stars - A More More Stars production	The Disney Afternoon 35th Anniversary		Amiibo Meet Up	Maid Café OPEN	
2:00 PM 2:30 PM	Oshikatsu Lifestyle: Is it Quirky or Obsessive?	Dating Advice from Yuri On Ice Voice Actor, Oscar Seung! Part 2		Digimon 25th Anniversary Panel with Dorothy & Tom Fahn				11AM - 4PM	
3:00 PM	Relentless Marketer: Tackling Marketing as a Voice Actor & Creative - Josh Portillo	Twisted Wonderland Trivia	Behind the Table: So You Wanna Be an Artist Alley Vendor?	Closed for Setup	Steampunk Last Hoorah and Tea Dueling				
3:30 PM									
4:00 PM	A Villian's Guide to Improv 18+	Unsaid Rules of TikTok - Box of Props Mario	Ask A Dad Anything!	AMV Awards - David Host	Closed				
4:30 PM									
5:00 PM								Closed	
5:30 PM	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closing Ceremonies - Kohei		Closed	Closed		Closed
6:00 PM									
6:30 PM	Closed								
7:00 PM	Anime Rooms, E - Game Rooms Open Round the Clock from 10:00 AM Friday till 5 PM Sunday!								
7:30 PM	Thank you for joining us for another wonderful Delta H Con! See va July 17-July 19, 2026!								